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Official Results - Women

3650

Race and Course information:Jury Information:

König Ludwig Lauf - FT + MINI KINI

Oberammergau/Ettal - Naturpark Ammergauer AlpenArnek Adeele (EST)

Rank Rank/CatBib Name Finish time BehindClub YearNat.

21 km FT
FIS code

1. LECHNER Sophie 00:53:07.41./D 216426 00:00:00.02001GER       3205744

2. DANNER Alexandra 00:53:48.7TERREX XC SKI TEAM 2./D 216427 00:00:41.21999GER       3205655

3. REISNECKER Miriam 00:55:33.4TERREX XC SKI TEAM 3./D 216424 00:02:25.92003GER       3205762

4. STELTER Lia 00:57:04.7TERREX XC SKI TEAM 4./D 216425 00:03:57.22003GER       3205836

5. SCHEUFELE Lisa 01:03:48.0SC Traunstein 1./D 316247 00:10:40.51995GER       

6. FREY Magdalena 01:03:49.9TSV Hartpenning 5./D 216440 00:10:42.42005GER       3205995

7. SANTER Saskia 01:05:07.6SC Toblach 1./D 466404 00:12:00.11977ITA       

8. SIMEONI Federica 01:05:27.8sci cai conegliano 1./D 516017 00:12:20.41972ITA       3295555

9. ABEL Ronja 01:05:31.81./D 366023 00:12:24.31987GER       

10. ANNELIES Cook 01:05:39.1Gaißach 1./D 416490 00:12:31.61984USA       

11. LAUDI Silke 01:08:54.92./D 516437 00:15:47.41975GER       

12. LIEBL Christina 01:09:33.66./D 218096 00:16:26.11996GER       

13. STEFANITS Johanna 01:10:25.67./D 218093 00:17:18.12004AUT       

14. LIEBERHERR Anja 01:11:22.3Ski-Club Bad Kohlgrub 2./D 416046 00:18:14.81985GER       

15. LEICHMANN Anna 01:11:23.23./D 416253 00:18:15.71983GER       

16. HECHT Julie 01:11:30.3SC Murnau 8./D 218076 00:18:22.81997GER       

17. CIBOROWSKA Roksana 01:11:58.8Sport Club SPEED Jaslo 9./D 216357 00:18:51.32003POL       

18. KULMUS Sonja 01:12:29.4SV Oberreute 4./D 416183 00:19:21.91983GER       

19. HILPERT Annalena 01:12:41.12./D 318097 00:19:33.61994GER       

20. RÖHRICH Magdalena 01:13:19.4Dexto Energy Sport Team 2./D 366434 00:20:11.91987GER       

21. BOSCHNER Theresa 01:14:20.6SC Moosham 10./D 216403 00:21:13.12003GER       

22. BARTHEL Lena 01:14:43.6SG KLOTZSCHE e.V. 1./U18 W6198 00:21:36.12009GER       3205970

23. WITTNER Nicola 01:14:53.1LG Lauter 1./D 566044 00:21:45.61969GER       

24. KIEFERSAUER Gertraud 01:14:55.1SSC Jachenau 5./D 416445 00:21:47.61981GER       

25. ROHDE Susann 01:14:55.96./D 418066 00:21:48.41983GER       

26. KAGERBAUER Simone 01:14:59.1xc-ski.de A/N Skimarathon Team 2./D 468084 00:21:51.61977GER       

27. STEINBERG Rosi 01:15:00.6Rheuma-Kinderklinik 1./D 616284 00:21:53.11963GER       

28. JÖRG Sabrina 01:15:01.5SSV Wertach 3./D 366478 00:21:54.01990GER       

29. SELTER Sabine 01:15:05.9TV Attendorn 2./D 566301 00:21:58.41968GER       

30. WAIDELICH Silva 01:15:35.1SC Enzklösterle 11./D 218011 00:22:27.62001GER       

31. SEETHALER Insa 01:16:04.47./D 418055 00:22:56.91985GER       

32. STOCKNER Edith 01:17:26.1Die Katzingen 3./D 466407 00:24:18.61980ITA       

33. HELLER Maria 01:17:26.3WSV Rotterode 4./D 368020 00:24:18.91986GER       

34. MAYER Elena 01:18:01.5Skizunft Stockach 8./D 416045 00:24:54.01981GER       

35. HELMSCHROTT Nina 01:18:16.35./D 366065 00:25:08.81990GER       

36. MEYENDORF Inga 01:18:24.33./D 518094 00:25:16.81975GER       

37. ALBRECHT Juliane 01:18:36.13./D 316330 00:25:28.61994GER       

38. BACH Julia 01:18:54.1TSV Rottenbuch 2./U18 W6128 00:25:46.62008GER       
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39. SCHALLING Claudia 01:19:15.1ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland 6./D 366171 00:26:07.61989GER       

40. HETZER Katrin 01:20:00.24./D 516435 00:26:52.81975GER       

41. KAAVER Siiri 01:20:21.82./D 618032 00:27:14.31964EST       

42. GREBNER Diana 01:20:30.3AV Waakirchen 5./D 516387 00:27:22.81972GER       

43. CIBOROWSKA Gabriela 01:21:21.9KS Speed Jasło 4./D 466360 00:28:14.41977POL       

44. DULAJOVA Olga 01:21:54.89./D 416416 00:28:47.31981GER       

45. LIPP Ann-Sophie 01:22:03.83./U18 W6156 00:28:56.32008GER       

46. LIPP Anja 01:22:33.53./D 568030 00:29:26.11970GER       

47. GOERK Michaela 01:23:12.84./D 318075 00:30:05.31993GER       

48. BJERKE Michelle 01:23:14.06./D 516423 00:30:06.61972USA       

49. WUCHERPFENNIG Dagmar 01:23:38.93./D 616230 00:30:31.41965GER       

50. HEGER Anabel 01:23:57.67./D 366216 00:30:50.11990GER       

51. PÄTEL Anke Marieluise 01:24:01.9WZ-Kliniken Oberammergau 7./D 518059 00:30:54.51972GER       

52. REINICKE Kerstin 01:25:49.9Trisport Erding 5./D 466397 00:32:42.41980GER       

53. KETTERER Ulrike 01:25:59.06./D 466265 00:32:51.51980GER       

54. GÖBEL Malin Naja 01:26:03.112./D 216070 00:32:55.62001GER       

55. RIEDERER Nadja 01:26:04.413./D 216381 00:32:56.92003GER       

56. RICHTER Janice 01:26:10.414./D 218099 00:33:02.91997GER       

57. SOBA Kira 01:26:27.95./D 316203 00:33:20.41991GER       

58. SCHWAIGER Melanie 01:26:30.4SC Peiting 7./D 466212 00:33:22.91979GER       

59. RÜDIGER Katja 01:26:32.3REM Club e.V. 8./D 516147 00:33:24.91975GER       

60. TREIBER Katja 01:26:53.89./D 516362 00:33:46.41975GER       

61. LORY Theresa 01:27:18.24./U18 W6353 00:34:10.72009GER       

62. MEINDL Karin 01:28:11.36./D 316123 00:35:03.81991GER       

63. HAMMERSTINGL Lisa 01:29:25.815./D 216081 00:36:18.32000GER       

64. OVERHOFF Milena 01:30:44.17./D 316328 00:37:36.71993GER       

65. SOMMER Pia 01:31:06.48./D 318050 00:37:58.91993GER       

66. BERGER Barbara 01:31:07.88./D 366368 00:38:00.31989GER       

67. PEST Annalena 01:32:31.416./D 216493 00:39:23.91996GER       

68. KELL-DELIC Aida 01:32:32.59./D 316456 00:39:25.01991GER       

69. GILLIG Kristina 01:32:32.617./D 216411 00:39:25.11996GER       

70. SCHNEIDER Petra 01:33:04.6Rheuma-Kinderklinik 8./D 466290 00:39:57.11976GER       

71. MÜLLER Carola 01:33:22.4Hohburger SV 1990 e.V. 4./D 616117 00:40:14.91962GER       

72. OßWALD Lisa 01:34:07.19./D 366458 00:40:59.61988GER       

73. UEBERHOLZ Kendra 01:35:02.210./D 416349 00:41:54.81983SUI       

74. BACH Magdalena 01:36:54.3TSV Rottenbuch 5./U18 W6243 00:43:46.82009GER       

75. SCHÖNACH Christine 01:36:56.110./D 516024 00:43:48.61971GER       

76. ERSHOVA Elena 01:37:28.69./D 466466 00:44:21.11976USA       

77. TINE Gulden 01:38:28.8Adidas 5./D 616323 00:45:21.31964NOR       

78. SETZER Karin 01:38:39.9DAV Fürth 6./D 616235 00:45:32.41963GER       

79. HENRICH-KLEYER Martina 01:39:08.31./D 666095 00:46:00.81956GER       

80. KRALOVA Ivana 01:39:47.34./D 568039 00:46:39.81969CZE       

81. PERNUL Elena 01:40:13.110./D 316380 00:47:05.61993AUT       

82. GEIHS Kristina 01:40:29.6Rheuma-Kinderklinik 10./D 466285 00:47:22.11979GER       

83. ANSTETT Marie 01:40:29.811./D 316393 00:47:22.31995FRA       

84. MARZELL Sophia 01:40:45.1TSV Altenau 1./U20 W6446 00:47:37.62006GER       

85. PIIRSOO Grete 01:41:30.812./D 316351 00:48:23.31992EST       

86. PIIRSOO Clelia 01:41:32.35./D 566350 00:48:24.81966EST       

87. WEINHARDT Anna 01:41:43.813./D 316467 00:48:36.31993HUN       

88. LIPP-FETZER Erika 01:41:47.81./D 716139 00:48:40.31952GER       

89. GRASEGGER Michaela 01:41:48.511./D 516399 00:48:41.01971GER       

90. WENGENMAYR Ulrike 01:43:38.7DJK Augsburg Hochzoll 6./D 566097 00:50:31.21968GER       

91. SCHMITZ Christiane 01:43:57.5TB Erlangen 7./D 616154 00:50:50.11961GER       

92. HAUPT Alexandra 01:45:56.37./D 568095 00:52:48.81969GER       

93. GOEHL Ulrike 01:47:01.8AST Süßen 8./D 566477 00:53:54.31968GER       

94. NAZARYCHEVA Ekaterina 01:47:03.1I Love Skiing 10./D 366489 00:53:55.61989AIN       

95. SCHWARZ Verena 01:48:27.511./D 366311 00:55:20.01990GER       

96. STÜCKL Sophia Marie 01:50:43.16./U18 W6274 00:57:35.62009GER       

97. REINSETH Marie-Elizabeth 01:51:12.69./D 566342 00:58:05.11966NOR       

98. KRIESCHE Julia 01:51:33.911./D 416309 00:58:26.41982GER       
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99. BURKART Kati 01:51:34.612./D 416276 00:58:27.11983AUT       

100. ULLRICH Trish 01:51:48.08./D 616347 00:58:40.51962USA       

101. PAULUS Alida 01:52:07.111./D 466469 00:58:59.61976NED       

102. GROSSER Petra 01:52:09.612./D 466306 00:59:02.11977GER       

103. STÜTZ Susanne 01:56:06.6Rad und Sport Stütz 10./D 566372 01:02:59.11969GER       

104. DANIEL Monika 01:56:51.3TV Kempten 12./D 516096 01:03:43.81971GER       

105. MARONDE Brigitte 01:56:54.12./D 666338 01:03:46.61960USA       

106. BEYER Alexandra 02:04:50.3Wilde Woge Ammersee 11./D 566333 01:11:42.81970GER       

107. BÄCHMANN Christiane 02:06:41.512./D 566142 01:13:34.11967GER       

108. LÖCHTE Lena 02:16:31.314./D 316459 01:23:23.81994GER       

109. HUBER Rosa 02:19:43.02./D 716126 01:26:35.61954GER       

110. DENGLER Christa 02:20:58.03./D 666148 01:27:50.61958GER       

111. SDRENKA Claudia 02:26:17.3LDT Bochum 13./D 566497 01:33:09.81970GER       

112. CAVIET Nancy 02:53:57.9Ned. Ski vereniging 1./D 768040 02:00:50.41950NED       

113. HALLIK Kristina 03:25:55.2Club Tartu Maraton 13./D 466390 02:32:47.71977EST       

HÄCKEL Lisa DNSWSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal D 216036 2001GER       

EWALD Ida-Maria DNSLILLEHAMMER SK - SRC HEIMBACH WEIS D 216037 2004GER       3225032

GANZONI Cristina DNSSC Maloja D 516039 1975SUI       

KARL Elke DNSSV Sachsen 90 Werdau D 616051 1965GER       

HAMPUSCH Clarissa DNSSV Trebsen D 216054 1998GER       

WOLLNER Maria DNSTSV Gaimersheim D 316084 1993GER       

REISMANN Anita DNSPost SV Weilheim D 466088 1978GER       

THOMAS Ines DNSD 466094 1978GER       

SCHOTT Claudia DNSPost SV Nürnberg D 466118 1976GER       

ZILLNER Laura DNSSC Ruhpolding D 216125 1999GER       

SMOLKA Franziska DNSD 366150 1989GER       

JOHNSTON Emma DNSD 366153 1990AUS       

SOMMER THUILLÉ Heike DNSTeam Erdinger D 616155 1964GER       

BILLING CLASON Helena DNSD 416158 1985SWE       

MAIER Stefanie DNSD 366162 1990GER       

THUILLÉ Heike DNSSki club Bellegarde D 616163 1964GER       

HEINDL Monika DNSxc-ski.de AIN Skimarathon Team D 666164 1958GER       

KEMMERER Susanne DNSD 566170 1966GER       

WALDEN Maria DNSElectrofit D 616172 1963FIN       

GRÜNER Nora DNSWehrsdorf D 216175 1996GER       

DONNELLY Marie DNSD 616176 1962CAN       

FINKBEINER Alisa DNSD 216177 1996GER       

SCHILLING Anna DNSD 316178 1995GER       

KOCHER Leah DNSD 216186 1996GER       

JUNGE Claudia DNSBayernLB Sportclub D 516188 1972GER       

OKAY Svenja DNSSV Kirchzarten D 316190 1993GER       

MÜLLER Jenny DNSSV Gelnhausen D 316193 1992GER       

ROESLER Karen DNSEndurance United D 716195 1954USA       

JANKE Franziska DNSD 316199 1994AUT       

BÜCHEL Anna DNSD 366202 1986GER       

NEAL Jeri DNSD 666205 1956USA       

REBIG-ECHSLER Claudia DNSD 616206 1963GER       

EMILY Weiss DNSD 216208 2003GER       

HURBANOVA Monika DNSi-riders.sk D 366215 1987SVK       

PROHASKA Theresa DNSD 316217 1995GER       

BAYERDÖRFER Isabel DNSTSV Ottobrunn D 566223 1970GER       

KERN Martina DNSD 216236 1996GER       

WINTERHALDER Tanja DNSD 516255 1973GER       

SÖDERBERG Saara DNSD 566258 1968FIN       

WORTH Magdalena DNSEintracht Braunschweig U20 W6272 2007GER       

LEHTONEN Merituuli DNSVantaan Hiihtoseura D 416278 1984FIN       

DE CRIGNIS Alexandra DNSRheuma-Kinderklinik D 316283 1992GER       

BAUMEISTER Nadja DNSRheuma-Kinderklinik D 316286 1991GER       

HOLZHEUER Lisa DNSRheuma-Kinderklinik D 216287 2000GER       

HIRSCHAUER Claudia DNSRheuma-Kinderklinik D 566288 1968GER       
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WIGGERS Ann-Kathrin DNSRheuma-Kinderklinik D 316291 1993GER       

MEISTER Sophia DNSRheuma-Kinderklinik D 366292 1990GER       

KELLER Monika DNSD 366293 1988GER       

MAILE Olga DNSD 216295 1997GER       

LINDIG Alexandra DNSD 316296 1991GER       

NAPOLI Lisanne DNSD 316297 1991GER       

SCHMID Jessica DNSD 316298 1993GER       

FEUERER Sophie DNSD 216299 2001GER       

ROPETER Silvana DNSSC Buntenbock U20 W6303 2006GER       

GUNTHER Nina DNSAtomic #weareskiing D 216308 1996GER       

WEIß Franziska DNSD 366321 1988GER       

REIMANN Gerit DNSD 416343 1982GER       

SCHÜTZ Anne DNSHohburger SV 1990 e.V. D 366359 1989GER       

KRATZ Leni DNSTSV Altenau U16 W6432 2010GER       

KRATZ Svenja DNSTSV Altenau D 516433 1975GER       

LINDGREN Anna DNSRanea SK D 368010 1988SWE       3506566

PRISCA Alt DNSEleven Eintracht Braunschweig Skimarathonteam D 318012 1993GER       

VOGLER Barbara DNSTeam Skiwachse Lehmann Nordic by Nature D 418013 1982GER       

GRASSMANN Henriette DNSD 368018 1988GER       

DEVRIESE Astrid DNSDLC Aachen D 318031 1995BEL       

SCHOLLER Petra DNSTVDÄ Hanau D 668034 1957GER       

NEUHAUS Bettina DNSTeam Jellybrains D 568043 1968GER       

HOHEISEL Sabine DNSD 368044 1990SUI       

GRÜNER Laura DNSD 318045 1995GER       

MICHEL Janet DNSNsv Wernigerode D 518046 1974GER       

LOOSE Kim DNSD 318051 1991GER       

MARQUARDT Raphaela DNSCrossfit Jena D 318064 1995GER       

LECHNER Teresa DNSD 368074 1989GER       

Commissaires communique:
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